
                      

Estatísticas - Números e Operações Parte 2 
                      

Alunos: 42 Média: 11,07 Mediana: 11 Desvio Padrão: 2,62 Nota Máxima: 15 
                      

Questão Gabarito 
Marcações por Alternativa 

% Acerto 27% Sup. 27% Inf. 
A B C D E Branco 

Item4 A 92,9% 0,0% 2,4% 2,4% 2,4% 0,0% 92,9% 100,0% 81,8% 

Item2 E 2,4% 0,0% 2,4% 2,4% 90,5% 2,4% 90,5% 100,0% 63,6% 

Item11 B 2,4% 90,5% 0,0% 2,4% 2,4% 2,4% 90,5% 90,9% 81,8% 

Item10 B 0,0% 88,1% 0,0% 9,5% 2,4% 0,0% 88,1% 100,0% 72,7% 

Item13 A 83,3% 2,4% 4,8% 0,0% 0,0% 9,5% 83,3% 100,0% 54,6% 

Item1 A 81,0% 2,4% 0,0% 2,4% 14,3% 0,0% 81,0% 100,0% 72,7% 

Item5 A 81,0% 11,9% 7,1% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 81,0% 100,0% 63,6% 

Item14 B 2,4% 78,6% 0,0% 0,0% 2,4% 16,7% 78,6% 100,0% 45,5% 

Item3 A 76,2% 11,9% 0,0% 2,4% 2,4% 7,2% 76,2% 100,0% 18,2% 

Item15 D 21,4% 0,0% 4,8% 71,4% 0,0% 2,4% 71,4% 81,8% 45,5% 

Item8 C 0,0% 2,4% 66,7% 14,3% 2,4% 14,3% 66,7% 90,9% 27,3% 

Item12 A 59,5% 0,0% 0,0% 7,1% 26,2% 7,2% 59,5% 90,9% 27,3% 

Item7 E 2,4% 21,4% 0,0% 2,4% 57,1% 16,7% 57,1% 100,0% 27,3% 

Item9 B 4,8% 57,1% 19,1% 2,4% 7,1% 9,5% 57,1% 81,8% 54,6% 

Item6 B 4,8% 33,3% 21,4% 11,9% 4,8% 23,8% 33,3% 63,6% 9,1% 
                      

 


